Individual Best Times (All Time)

Penny Horswill - (1455793) - Tewkesbury SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.76
32.82
32.88
33.29
33.34
33.55
34.27
35.27
35.40
35.46
36.66
37.65
39.53
40.71
41.63

45.83

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.29
32.82
32.88
33.34
32.76
33.55

35.27
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

342
341
339
326
325
319
299
274
271
270
244
225
195
178
167
125

WA Pts
326
341
339
325
342
319
274

Round

m m I I

Round

F
F

Date

28/05/23
21/10/23
24/09/23
19/11/23
25/06/23
26/03/23
20/05/22
04/12/22
19/03/22
03/07/22
12/11/21
09/10/22
21/07/21
05/08/21
17/11/19
07/04/19

Date

19/11/23
21/10/23
24/09/23
25/06/23
28/05/23
26/03/23
04/12/22

Meet

Southwold ASC May L3 Meet 2023

Gloucester City SC Autumn L2 Open Meet 2023
Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023
Cheltenham S&WPC Combined Club Winter Champs 2023
Cheltenham Summer Sprints Low L4 Club Champs 2023
Soundwell SC L3 Regional Qualifier 2023

Tewkesbury SC Summer Club Championships 2022
Soundwell Swimming Club County Qualifier

Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet

Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet
Tewkesbury SC Club Championships

CSWPC BROCK TEWKS Combined Club Championships
Tewkesbury

Tewkesbury SC

Severnside Tritons November Sparkler

Soundwell Level 3 Open Meet

Meet

Cheltenham S&WPC Combined Club Winter Champs 2023
Gloucester City SC Autumn L2 Open Meet 2023
Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023
Cheltenham Summer Sprints Low L4 Club Champs 2023
Southwold ASC May L3 Meet 2023

Soundwell SC L3 Regional Qualifier 2023

Soundwell Swimming Club County Qualifier

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Cheltenham
Cheltenham
Weston-super-Mare
Tewkesbury
GL1LC
Gloucester
Gloucester
Tewkesbury
Cheltenham
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury LC
Gloucester

GL1 Leisure Centre

Venue

Cheltenham
Gloucester
Gloucester
Cheltenham
Gloucester
Weston-super-Mare

GL1LC

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Tewkesbury 0
Tewkesbury 0
Tewkesbury 3

Tewkesbury 3

Club Swam Under Level

w W A

3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



37.65
35.46
34.27
35.40
36.66
40.71
39.53
41.63
45.83

Copyright 2024

225
270
299
271
244
178
195
167

125

m I I

09/10/22
03/07/22
20/05/22
19/03/22
12/11/21
05/08/21
21/07/21
17/11/19
07/04/19

CSWPC BROCK TEWKS Combined Club Championships
Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet
Tewkesbury SC Summer Club Championships 2022
Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Tewkesbury SC Club Championships

Tewkesbury SC

Tewkesbury

Severnside Tritons November Sparkler

Soundwell Level 3 Open Meet

Cheltenham
Gloucester
Tewkesbury
Gloucester
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury LC
Tewkesbury
Gloucester

GL1 Leisure Centre

Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury

Tewkesbury

Page 2/2
4

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



