Individual Best Times (All Time)

Penny Horswill - (1455793) - Tewkesbury SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Performance Graph

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.76	342	F	28/05/23	Southwold ASC May L3 Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
32.82	341	F	21/10/23	Gloucester City SC Autumn L2 Open Meet 2023	Gloucester		2
32.88	339	F	24/09/23	Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
33.29	326	F	19/11/23	Cheltenham S&WPC Combined Club Winter Champs 2023	Cheltenham		4
33.34	325	F	25/06/23	Cheltenham Summer Sprints Low L4 Club Champs 2023	Cheltenham		4
33.55	319	F	26/03/23	Soundwell SC L3 Regional Qualifier 2023	Weston-super-Mare		3
34.27	299	F	20/05/22	Tewkesbury SC Summer Club Championships 2022	Tewkesbury		4
35.27	274	F	04/12/22	Soundwell Swimming Club County Qualifier	GL1 LC		3
35.40	271	F	19/03/22	Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
35.46	270	F	03/07/22	Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
36.66	244	F	12/11/21	Tewkesbury SC Club Championships	Tewkesbury		4
37.65	225	F	09/10/22	CSWPC BROCK TEWKS Combined Club Championships	Cheltenham		4
39.53	195	Н	21/07/21	Tewkesbury	Tewkesbury	Tewkesbury	0
40.71	178	Н	05/08/21	Tewkesbury SC	Tewkesbury LC	Tewkesbury	0
41.63	167	F	17/11/19	Severnside Tritons November Sparkler	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3
45.83	125	F	07/04/19	Soundwell Level 3 Open Meet	GL1 Leisure Centre	Tewkesbury	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.29	326	F	19/11/23	Cheltenham S&WPC Combined Club Winter Champs 2023	Cheltenham		4
32.82	341	F	21/10/23	Gloucester City SC Autumn L2 Open Meet 2023	Gloucester		2
32.88	339	F	24/09/23	Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
33.34	325	F	25/06/23	Cheltenham Summer Sprints Low L4 Club Champs 2023	Cheltenham		4
32.76	342	F	28/05/23	Southwold ASC May L3 Meet 2023	Gloucester		3
33.55	319	F	26/03/23	Soundwell SC L3 Regional Qualifier 2023	Weston-super-Mare		3
35.27 Copyright 2024	274 4	F	04/12/22	Soundwell Swimming Club County Qualifier	GL1 LC	Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
37.65	225	F	09/10/22	CSWPC BROCK TEWKS Combined Club Championships	Cheltenham		4
35.46	270	F	03/07/22	Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
34.27	299	F	20/05/22	Tewkesbury SC Summer Club Championships 2022	Tewkesbury		4
35.40	271	F	19/03/22	Gloucester City SC Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
36.66	244	F	12/11/21	Tewkesbury SC Club Championships	Tewkesbury		4
40.71	178	Н	05/08/21	Tewkesbury SC	Tewkesbury LC	Tewkesbury	0
39.53	195	Н	21/07/21	Tewkesbury	Tewkesbury	Tewkesbury	0
41.63	167	F	17/11/19	Severnside Tritons November Sparkler	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3
45.83	125	F	07/04/19	Soundwell Level 3 Open Meet	GL1 Leisure Centre	Tewkesbury	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS